sect. 30 1511692
rev. 2018/07/13
MLC380 Panel
MurphyLink® Series
The MurphyLink Series MLC380 Panel, engineered
and built by Enovation Controls’ Industrial Panel
Division, is a superior panel offering that includes the
powerful, yet simple-to-configure PV3801 display. This

MLC380 Mechanical Panels, Mounting Bracket Optional
Product and Mounting Dimensions
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
32700227 MLC380-R2-ELEC-12V-MSTD
32700228 MLC380-R2-ELEC-24V-MSTD
32700233 MLC380-R2-MECH-12V-15 POS
32700234 MLC380-R2-MECH-12V-W/ HARNESS
32700235 MLC380-R2-MECH-12V-WDU0814 For DEUTZ 1011/2011
32700237 MLC380-R2-MECH-24V-15 POS
32700238 MLC380-R2-MECH-24V-W/ HARNESS
32700239 MCL380-R2-MECH-24V-WDU0814 For DEUTZ 1011/2011
Part Number Accessory Notes
30000855 WDU Mounting Bracket
Accessories
05705669 ES2F Fuel Level Sender
78001061 I/O Harness for PV380 (12 pos)
65000457
Mechanical Sender Kit - includes
05701858 ES2P-100 Pressure Sender
10702013 ES2T-250/300-1/2 Temperature Sender
20700162 MP3298 Magnetic Speed Sensor
05705669 ES2F Fuel Level Sender
65000462 Pre-Heat Kit
MLC380 Electronic Panel
 6.06 in.
[154 mm]
 9.39 in.
[238 mm]
 7.04 in.
[179 mm]
 4.25 in.
[108 mm]
 4.95 in.
[126 mm]
 8.25 in.
[210 mm]
  .56 in.
[14 mm]
 5.00 in.
[127 mm]
.57 in.
[14 mm]
MLC380 Mechanical Panel